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CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 300
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01

Item No. Specifications Selection Performance Pump Sectional View
Chart Curve Dimensions

CDU70/1-3/4HP

CDU70/3-11/2HP

CDU70/5-2HP

CDU120/1-1HP

CDU120/3-11/2HP 301 302 303 310 311

CDU120/5-3HP

CDU200/1-1/2HP

CDU200/3-3HP

CDU200/5-3HP



Model CDU
Specifications 

CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 301
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 05/03

Standard Optional

Size
Suction CDU70 – 11/4'' NPT thread

CDU120 – 11/4'' NPT thread
CDU200 – 11/2'' NPT thread 

Discharge 1'' NPT thread

Range of HP 3/4 HP to 3 HP
Range of Performance

Capacity 5.5 to 95 GPM at 3450 RPM
Head 26 to 144 feet at 3450 RPM

Liquid handled
Type of liquid Water

Temperature 212°F (100°C)  Max. 250°F (121°C) with optional
high temperature seal

Max. working pressure 125 PSI (9 Bar)

Materials
Casing 304L Stainless Steel
Impeller (closed type) 304L Stainless Steel
Shaft Stainless Steel
Bracket Aluminum
Shaft Seal Mechanical Seal – Type 21 High temperature version

Mild chemical version
Bearing Ball Bearing

Direction of Rotation Clockwise when viewed from motor end

Motor
Type NEMA 56J Frame
Speed 60 Hz, 3450 RPM (2 poles)
Single Phase TEFC – 3/4 HP to 3 HP

ODP – 3/4 HP to 3 HP, 115/230V Explosion proof – consult factory

Three Phase TEFC – 3/4 HP to 3 HP Washdown duty – consult factory
ODP – 3/4 HP to 3 HP, 208-230/460V

Motor Protection Built-in overload protection (single phase)



Model CDU
Selection Chart

Synchronous Speed 3450 RPM

CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 302
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01
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Model CDU
Performance Curves

CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 303
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01

CURVE NO.: CD-C601-9309
1" NPT DISCH. x 1-1/4" NPT SUC.
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CURVE NO.: CD-C602-9309
1" NPT DISCH. x 1-1/4" NPT SUC.
IMP. DIA. 5-3/16" (132mm)
1.00 SPEC. GRAVITY

0                                             10                                            20                                            30                                            40CAPACITY
USGPM

CAPACITY
M 

3/MIN
0                     0.02                   0.04                  0.06                  0.08                   0.1                     0.12                  0.14                   0.16

15

10

5

0

F
t 

N
P

S
H

 R
E

Q
.

E
F

F
IC

IE
N

C
Y

%

TO
T

A
L

 H
E

A
D

M

TO
T

A
L

 H
E

A
D

F
T

60

50

40

30

20

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

35

30

25

20

15

10

M
 N

P
S

H
 R

E
Q

.4

2

0

1.5

1

0.5

H
P

 S
H

A
F

T
 P

O
W

E
R

K
W

 S
H

A
F

T
 P

O
W

E
R

1

0.5

NPSH REQ.

PUMP EFF.

SHAFT POWER

T.D.H.

CDU70/1-3/4 HP Synchronous Speed: 3450 RPM Size: 1 x 11/4 x 41/2

CDU70/3-11/2 HP Synchronous Speed: 3450 RPM Size: 1 x 11/4 x 53/16



Model CDU
Performance Curves

CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 304
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01

CURVE NO.: CD-C603-9309
1" NPT DISCH. x 1-1/4" NPT SUC.
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CDU70/5-2HP Synchronous Speed: 3450 RPM Size: 1 x 11/4 x 63/16

CDU120/1-1HP Synchronous Speed: 3450 RPM Size: 1 x 11/4 x 41/2



Model CDU
Performance Curves

CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 305
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01
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CDU120/3-11/2 HP Synchronous Speed: 3450 RPM Size: 1 x 11/4 x 53/16

CDU120/5-3HP Synchronous Speed: 3450 RPM Size: 1 x 11/4 x 63/16



Model CDU
Performance Curves

CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 306
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01
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CDU200/1-11/2 HP Synchronous Speed: 3450 RPM Size: 1 x 11/2 x 41/2

CDU200/3-3HP Synchronous Speed: 3450 RPM Size: 1 x 11/2 x 53/16



Model CDU
Performance Curves

CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 307
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01

CURVE NO.: CD-C609-9309
1" NPT DISCH. x 1-1/2" NPT SUC.
IMP. DIA. 5-11/16" (144mm)
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CDU200/5-3HP Synchronous Speed: 3450 RPM Size: 1 x 11/2 x 511/16



Model CDU
Selection chart

Synchronous Speed 1725 RPM

CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 308
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/01
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Model CDU
Performance Curves

CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 309
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 11/01
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CDU4 120/5-1/3 HP Synchronous Speed: 1725 RPM Size: 1 x 11/4 x 63/16

CDU4 200/5-1/2 HP Synchronous Speed: 1725 RPM Size: 1 x 11/2 x 511/16



Model CDU
Pump Dimensions

CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 310
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 04/05
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Model CDU
Sectional View

CDU
EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps

EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 311
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 05/03
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120-1
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120-3
120-4
129
135-1
135-2
160
212-2
800

Casing
Casing cover
Bracket
Impeller
Impeller nut
Casing ring (*CDU 70 series only)

Mechanical seal
O-Ring
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt
Nut
Washer
Washer
Base
Plug
Motor

304L Stainless
304L Stainless
Aluminum
304L Stainless
304L Stainless
Viton
—
Viton
304L Stainless
304L Stainless
304L Stainless
304L Stainless
304L Stainless
304L Stainless
Aluminum
Steel
304L Stainless
—

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
8
2
4
1
1
8
2
1
2
1

Part No. Part Name Material No. for 
1 Unit
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